
AC02223

DEWALT 12V DRILL DRIVER & IMPACT DRIVER SET (2 X 2.0AH BATTERIES) 

Both compact tools in this kit are designed to 

be light and maneuverable for ease of access 

and low operator fatigue. This is further 

emphasized by the small 2.0Ah battery packs 

supplied which have a more than ample 

runtime.

  

Comes with: 2 x 2.0Ah batteries, charger, 

TStak clear lid kitbox with storage under 

removable tray

10-AC02223-2023-V1

Voltage

Drill Driver:

Max Drilling Capacity Wood

Max Torque

Power Output

No Load Speed

Sound Pressure

Impact Driver:

Max Torque

Power Output

No Load Speed

Impacts Per Minute

Bit Holder

12V

20mm

24 Nm

180W

0-400/1500 rpm

65 dB(A)

107 Nm

147W

0-2450 rpm

3400 ipm

1/4"


