

10 - Site Equipment







Technical Specification	
Attri <mark>bute</mark>	Value
Voltage	12V
Drill Driver:	
Max Drilling Capacity Wood	20mm
Max Torque	24 Nm
Power Output	180W
No Load Speed	0-400/1500 rpm
Sound Pressure	65 dB(A)
Impact Driver:	
Max Torque	107 Nm
Power Output	147W
No Load Speed	0-2450 rpm
Impacts Per Minute	3400 ipm
Bit Holder	1/4"

AC02223

DEWALT 12V DRILL DRIVER & IMPACT DRIVER SET (2 X 2.0AH BATTERIES)

Both compact tools in this kit are designed to be light and maneuverable for ease of access and low operator fatigue. This is further emphasized by the small 2.0Ah battery packs supplied which have a more than ample runtime.

Comes with: 2 x 2.0Ah batteries, charger, TStak clear lid kitbox with storage under removable tray

10-AC02223-2023-V1

